
 

F  S Country Inn 

Fountain Springs Country Inn            Owners: Joe and Cheryl Ladick 

www.fountainspringsinn.com               570-875-3724                fscountryinn@gmail.com 

Catering Menu 
   

Minimum $500 food order required for all events 
Price does not include sales tax or 18% service fee 

Ham in Pineapple Sauce 
 
Roast Beef in Gravy 
 
Baked Ziti 
 
Rigatoni with Meat Sauce 
 
Sausage Peppers and Onions 
 
Meatballs with Sauce 
 
Chicken Fingers (choice 2 sauces) 
 
Roast Turkey 

 

 
  

$37.95 
 
$45.95 
 
$25.95 
 
$42.95 
 
$45.95 
 
$43.95 
 
$35.95 
 
$42.95 
 

Burgers (beef broth or red sauce) 
 
Hot Dogs  
with Sauerkraut add $ .90 each 
 
Kielbasy 
 
Stuffed Chicken Breast 
Extra Gravy 16oz $3 quart $5 
 
Lemon Pepper Haddock 
 
Macaroni and Cheese 
With Stewed Tomatoes add $5 

$1.75 each 
 
$1.00 each 
 
 
Market Price 
 
$3.25 per piece 
 
Market Price 
 
$33.95 
 
 

Entrée: Half Pan 
   

Container Serves 15-25 
 

 

Entrée: Full Pan 
   

Container Serves 40-50 
 

 
Ham in Pineapple Sauce 
 
Roast Beef in Gravy 
 
Baked Ziti 
 
Rigatoni with Meat Sauce 
 
Sausage Peppers and Onions 
 
Meatballs with Sauce 

 
 

  

Chicken Fingers (choice 2 sauces) 
 
Roast Turkey 
 
Kielbasy 
 
Lemon Pepper Haddock 
 
Macaroni and Cheese 
With Stewed Tomatoes add $6 

$75.95 
 
$85.95 
 
$44.95 
 
$64.95 
 
$76.95 
 
$82.95 
 
 

$67.95 
 
$82.95 
 
Market Price 
 
Market Price 
 
$56.95 
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